






























October 28th Saturday
November 27th Monday
December 26th Tuesday

Haridwar
30 September 
to 3rd October

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar 
(Ramayani)

15 to 24 
October

Sunday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar
11 to 14 

November
Saturday to 

Tuesday

Kapurthala
17 to 20 

November
Friday to 
Monday

60

Place Date Day

Patlikul Near Manali 05-Oct Thursday

Gurdaspur 8 October Sunday

Sujanpur 29 October Sunday

Jammu 5 November Sunday
Kapurthala 19 November Sunday

Kathua 25-Nov Saturday

Sampla 26-Nov Sunday

Melbourne 3 December Sunday

Amritsar 3 December Sunday

Bhopal 10 December Sunday

Surat 17 December Sunday

Bhiwani 24 December Sunday

Ujjain 25-Dec Monday

October 15 Sunday
November 26 Sunday
December 10 Sunday

Patlikul (HP) 
Near Manali

05 October Thursday

Gurdaspur
 6 to 8  

October 
 Friday to 
Sunday 

Sujanpur
 27 to 29  
October 

 Friday to 
Sunday 

Jammu
 3 to 5 

 November 
 Friday to 
Sunday 

Kathua 25 November Saturday
Melbourne 
(Australia)

 1 to 3  
December 

 Friday to  
Sunday 

Amritsar 3 December Sunday

Surat
 16 to 17  

December 
 Saturday to 

Sunday 

Bhiwani
 23 to 24  

December 
 Saturday to 

Sunday 


